 FEATURES:
1   Submersible Transmitter - Two Wire.
 1  Highly accurate and long-term stable sensor   element.
1   Compensated for Temperature and air pressure.
1   Stainless steel housing < 22mm diameter can be
used even in 1” Bore pipes.
1   Compact and easy to install.
1   No site calibration required.

Tel. : 91-20-24220505, 24223375  Fax : 91-20-24215670
Email : sbemsales@sbem.co.in, sbemsales@vsnl.com                Web : www.sbem-india.com
ORDER CODE:
Example  of Model Code Selection : 103- HPT  P 1  8600  L=08 m
The above model code specifies that Hydrostatic Pressure Transmitter 103 - HPT works on  piezoresistive principle.
The output is 2 wire, 4-20mA , range is  600mbar (6.12 m of water column) & Cable length = 8 m
Notes: 1. The package is an all sealed housing. For proper function, the gauge port is vented to the atmosphere through
              the connecting cable.. Thus the vent tube of the cable end must have access to the atmospheric pressure.
         2. Span is the arithmetic difference in Transmitter output signal  measured at normal pressure  and the maximum
             operating pressure.
         3. Suitable for water duties.
         4. Cable Length supplied would be Range + 2m.Contact H.O for applications requiring longer lengths.
         5. 1mbar = 1.02 cm of water column.
Continuous changes may necessiate changes without notice LF-103- 0805  R00  07/2007
MECHANICAL DIMENSION: GENERAL ARRANGEMENT:
103 - HPT     P                                 1
Type:
P - Piezoresistive
Output:
1. 2 Wire, 4-20mA,
    calibrated in millibar
Range:
8250 -  250 mbar
8400 -  400 mbar
8600 -  600 mbar
81K0 - 1000 mbar
81K6 - 1600 mbar
82K0 - 2000 mbar
Cable Length in m:
05- for 250 mbar
06- for 400 mbar
08- for 600 mbar
12- for 1000 mbar
18- for 1600 mbar
22- for 2000 mbar
Red: +Vs
Black : -Vs
Transparent: Vent tube
Bare: Case/ Shield
Wiring Details:
WaterWater
24 VDC24 VDC
GI Cable termination plateGI Cable termination plate
Cast Aluminium weatherproof
And flameproof Junction Box
Breather
Remote Indicator Model 176
L=
GI Cable Termination Plate
Water